

provisions of this Contract at the times and in the manner prescribed by this Contract.

The following items and quantities are included in the scope of works:

Project/ Number	Description	Quantity/ Unit	Unit Cost (Php)	Total Amount (Php)
<b>IB No. CW- 2020- 385</b>	B.5 Billboards	4.00 pcs	7,087.36	28,349.44
	B.7 Occupational Safety & Health	0.43 months	25,350.13	10,900.56
	101(3)a Removal of Existing Concrete Pavement	322.35 sq.m	156.10	50,318.84
	102(4) Roadway Excavation	832.04 cu.m	154.97	128,941.24
	105(1)a Subgrade Preparation	882.00 sq.m	26.48	23,355.36
	201 Aggregate Base Course	221.05 cu.m	1,402.74	310,075.68
	311(1)c1 PCCP (0.23m thk)	560.00 sq.m	1,580.28	884,956.80
	506 Stone Masonry	24.35 cu.m	6,226.36	151,611.87
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>Php 1,588,509.79</b>	

**IN WITNESS** whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.

Signed sealed, delivered by **HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph.D.**, the Provincial Governor for the Provincial Government of Oriental Mindoro.

Signed sealed, delivered by **ENGR. VICENTE I. CANTOS**, the President/CEO, for the **GREAT SWISS METAL BUILDERS CORP.**

PROCURING ENTITY

CONTRACTOR


By:

  
**HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph.D.**  
Provincial Governor

By:

  
**ENGR. VICENTE I. CANTOS**  
President/CEO

WITNESSES:

  
**ENGR. EDYLOU B. TEJIDO**  
Provincial Engineer

  
**ALTHEA F. AGUTAYA**  
PGDH -Provincial Accountant  
As to Funds Availability